Student wise Course Learning Outcome (CLO) Attainment

Program : Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical

Program Batch : 22EL

Semester : Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th)

Faculty : Faculty of Electrical Electronic & Computer Engineering

EL-214 - Electrical Machines , EM TH 22EL A, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Ali Asghar Memon

Registration No. Name
22-20EL136 Aqib Ali
22-21EL030 Amar Lal
22-21EL049 Muhammad Ibrahim
22-21EL066 Majid Ali
22-21EL069 Zohaib Ali
22-21EL110 Samiullah
22EL004 Din Muhammad
22EL046 Muhammad Asim
22EL052 Lucky

22EL070 Nida Fatima

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
65.00

26.67
25.00
48.33
33.33
38.33
60.00
63.33
60.00
50.00

CLO2
42.00

14.00
22.00
10.00
30.00
46.00
46.00
48.00
34.00
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EL-215 - Theory of Electromagnetic Field , EMF TH 22EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Dr. Abdul Hakeem

Memon

Registration No.

21EL018
21EL069
21EL110
21EL116
22-20EL108
22-20EL136
22-21EL018
22-21EL030
22-21EL049
22-21EL066
22-21EL108
22-21EL114
22EL004
22EL008
22EL009
22EL025
22EL029
22EL032
22EL052
22EL059
22EL067
22EL102
22EL109
22EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Satidan Singh
Zohaib Ali
Samiullah

Basim

Muhammad Shazil Khan
Aqib Ali

Satidan Singh

Amar Lal
Muhammad Ibrahim
Majid Ali

Uzaif Ali Solangi
Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Din Muhammad
Awais Ahmed

Sayed Hidayatullah Shah
Moiz Qadir Memon
Vachan

Tania Kumari

Lucky

Majid Ali

Samar Raza

Ahad Ali
Muhammad Anus

Ghous Bux Memon

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1

28.33
16.67
45.00
18.33
20.00
46.67
0
35.00
33.33
30.00
20.00
26.67
30.00
18.33
48.33
13.33
40.00
43.33
53.33
41.67
45.00
18.33
43.33
53.33

CLO-2
50.00

35.00
57.50
57.50
40.00
55.00
0
50.00
37.50
45.00
37.50
50.00
25.00
35.00
65.00
45.00
77.50
37.50
45.00
75.00
57.50
37.50
60.00
45.00
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EL-211 - Electronic Devices & Circuits , EDC TH 22EL A, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Mahesh Kumar

Registration No.
22-20EL136

22-21EL030
22-21EL049
22-21EL066
22-21EL069
22-21EL110
22EL025
22EL046
22EL076
22EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Aqib Ali

Amar Lal
Muhammad Ibrahim
Majid Ali

Zohaib Ali
Samiullah

Moiz Qadir Memon
Muhammad Asim
Hira Memon

Ghous Bux Memon

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1

50.00
25.00
41.67
60.00
45.83
65.83
65.00
78.33
37.50
61.67

CLO-2

17.50
0
0
12.50

47.50
37.50
47.50
17.50
45.00
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EL-214 - Electrical Machines , EM PR 22EL, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Noor Nabi Nabi Shaikh
Registration No. Name CLO3

22EL109 Muhammad Anus 46.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 4/9



ME-272 - Applied Thermodynamics , ATH 22EL, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Muswar Ali Farhad Siyal

Registration No. Name

22-20EL108 Muhammad Shazil Khan
22-21E1018 Satidan Singh
22-21EL049 Muhammad Ibrahim
22-21EL066 Majid Ali
22-21EL069 Zohaib Ali
22-21EL116 Basim

22EL004 Din Muhammad
22EL025 Moiz Qadir Memon
22E1029 Vachan

22EL032 Tania Kumari
22EL061 Raheem Bux
22EL102 Ahad Ali

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1
46.67

30.00
16.67
26.67
41.67
16.67
16.67
13.33
61.67
36.67
31.67
36.67

CLO-2

54.00
22.00
18.00
28.00
36.00
22.00
20.00
24.00
44.00
30.00
24.00
44.00

CLO-3

66.67
30.00
23.33
20.00
46.67
26.67
26.67
26.67
50.00
30.00
30.00
53.33
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EL-211 L - Electronic Devices & Circuits , EL-211 L - Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th &
20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Shayan Bhalai

Registration No. Name CLO-3
22EL032 Tania Kumari 38.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com Page 6/9



EL-211 - Electronic Devices & Circuits , EDC 22EL B, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Mansoor Ahmed Soomro

Registration No.
22EL008

22EL029
22EL032
22EL075
22EL102
22EL109

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Awais Ahmed

Vachan
Tania Kumari
Areeba

Ahad Ali

Muhammad Anus

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1

47.22
15.56
20.56
47.22
28.33
45.56

CLO-2
75.00

50.00
50.00
80.00
70.00
75.00
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MTH-212 - Differential Equations and Fourier Series , DEFS 22EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Abdul

Saleem Memon
Registration No.

22-21EL069
22-21EL110
22-21EL114
22EL011
22EL026
22EL040
22EL042
22EL059
22EL065
22EL067
22EL072
22EL101
22EL109
22EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Zohaib Ali
Samiullah

Abdul Qadeer Khatti
Abdul Wajid
Ishfaque Ahmed
Danyal Saeed
Amrat

Majid Ali

Adnan Illahi
Samar Raza
Nasreen
Mahnoor Memon
Muhammad Anus

Ghous Bux Memon

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1

6.67
8.89
4.44
53.33
46.67
20.00
17.78
46.67
42.22
11.11
40.00
11.11
6.67
6.67

CLO2
15.00

25.00
12.50
52.50
50.00
25.00
12.50
50.00
50.00
40.00
60.00
22.50
12.50
15.00

CLO3
33.33

53.33
33.33
33.33
66.67
33.33
33.33
66.67
73.33
33.33
53.33
40.00
40.00
33.33
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EL-214 - Electrical Machines , EM TH 22EL B, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Noor Nabi Nabi Shaikh

Registration No.
22-21EL062

22-21EL114
22EL008
22EL009
22EL014
22EL026
22EL029
22EL032
22EL042
22EL048
22EL056
22EL059
22EL065
22EL071
22EL072
22EL074
22EL075
22EL077
22EL109

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name
Abdul Rahman

Abdul Qadeer Khatti

Awais Ahmed

Sayed Hidayatullah Shah

Asad Ali
Ishfaque Ahmed
Vachan

Tania Kumari
Amrat

Mahadev
Muntizar Mehdi
Majid Ali

Adnan Illahi
Aamna Baloch
Nasreen

Warda Zainab
Areeba

Ghulam Taha

Muhammad Anus

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO1
16.00

20.00
32.00
48.00
44.00
46.00
24.00
22.00
62.00
58.00
20.00
52.00
46.00
72.00
48.00
46.00
32.00
54.00
22.00

CLO2
30.00

26.00
24.00
54.00
56.00
54.00
24.00
42.00
38.00
44.00
24.00
48.00
56.00
48.00
54.00
56.00
36.00
48.00
30.00
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